w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / p r e s s u r e - s e n s o r s Sensors e23-5
Company
Information
Systems
Overview
Programmable
Controllers
Field I/O

PTD25 series pressure sensors detect system pressure
and convert it to an analog output signal.
• Ceramic sensing element provides high
burst/overpressure protection
• Output options: 4-20 mA or 0-10 V
• M12 quick-disconnect signal cable connection
• Flexible film circuit results in excellent shock and
vibration resistance
• Robust stainless steel housing
• 3-year warranty
NOTE: CHECK THE CHEMICAL COMPATIBILITY OF THE SENSOR’S WETTED PARTS WITH THE MEDIUM TO BE MEASURED.
FOR GASEOUS MEDIA, LIMIT THE PROCESS PRESSURE TO 363 PSI (25 BAR) MAXIMUM.
PTD25 Series Pressure Transmitters
ProSense PTD25 Series Pressure Transmitters
Part Number Description Pcs/Pkg Wt(lb) Price Cable Assemblies
PTD25-10-VH Vacuum transmitter, 10 to 0 V output, -14.5 to 0 psi range vacuum, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
CD12L-0B-020-A0
CD12L-0B-020-C0
CD12M-0B-070-A1
CD12M-0B-070-C1
CDP12-0B-010-AA
CDP12-0B-030-AA
CDP12-0B-010-BB
CDP12-0B-030-BB
(order separately - see Proximity
Sensor section for cable specs)
PTD25-10-0100WCH Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 100 inches wc* range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-0015H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 15 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-0030H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 30 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-0100H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 100 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-0200H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 200 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-0500H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 500 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-1000H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 1000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-3000H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 3000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-5000H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 5000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-VH Vacuum transmitter, 20 to 4 mA output, -14.5 to 0 psi range vacuum, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-0100WCH Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 100 inches wc* range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-0015H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 15 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-0030H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 30 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-0100H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 100 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-0200H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 200 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-0500H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 500 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-1000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 1000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-3000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 3000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-5000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 5000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
*wc = water column